
Cupertino Recreation and Community Services
After School Enrichment ~ Fall 2017

at West Valley Elementary School
Please register early! Classes may be cancelled one week prior to scheduled start date if enrollment is low.

For class status or registration information, please call (408) 777-3120
**Please note classes are not held on school holidays, conference weeks, or special minimum days.**

74601

74602

74647

74625

74635

74631

Drawing Studio

Drawing Studio

Sculpture & Clay 

Chess

Public Speaking 1A 

Intro to STEM w/ LEGO

K-3

4-5

K-3

4-5

4-5

K-3

Art Room

Art Room

Art Room

Room 26

Room 26

Room 26

W

TU

TH

M

TU

W

2:10 - 3:10 

1:30 - 2:30

2:10 - 3:10

2:40 - 3:40

1:40 - 2:40 

2:10 - 3:10

10/18 - 2/14

10/17 - 2/13

10/19 - 2/15

10/16 - 2/19

15

14

15

12

14 

15

$270

$252

$270

$192

$336

$420

10/17 - 2/13

10/18 - 2/14

Codes Activities Grades Rooms Days Times Dates Mtgs. Fees 

Register online at www.reg4rec.org

For class or registration questions please contact our 
Recreation front office at (408) 777-3120

Quinlan Community Center  10185 N. Stelling Road, Cupertino, 95014 
Phone: (408) 777-3120  Fax: (408) 777-1305  www.cupertino.org/afterschool


