

## Cupertino Recreation and Community Services After School Enrichment ~ Fall 2017 at West Valley Elementary School

Please register early! Classes may be cancelled one week prior to scheduled start date if enrollment is low.

For class status or registration information, please call (408) 777-3120

\*\*Please note classes are not held on school holidays, conference weeks, or special minimum days.\*\*

Codes	Activities	Grades	Rooms	Days	Times	Dates	Mtgs.	Fees
74601	Drawing Studio	K-3	Art Room	W	2:10 - 3:10	10/18 - 2/14	15	\$270
74602	Drawing Studio	4-5	Art Room	TU	1:30 - 2:30	10/17 - 2/13	14	\$252
74647	Sculpture & Clay	K-3	Art Room	TH	2:10 - 3:10	10/19 - 2/15	15	\$270
74625	Chess	4-5	Room 26	М	2:40 - 3:40	10/16 - 2/19	12	\$192
74635	Public Speaking 1A	4-5	Room 26	TU	1:40 - 2:40	10/17 - 2/13	14	\$336
74631	Intro to STEM w/ LEGO	K-3	Room 26	W	2:10 - 3:10	10/18 - 2/14	15	\$420

Register online at www.reg4rec.org

For class or registration questions please contact our Recreation front office at (408) 777-3120

Quinlan Community Center 10185 N. Stelling Road, Cupertino, 95014 Phone: (408) 777-3120 Fax: (408) 777-1305 www.cupertino.org/afterschool